
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Keo JANSSENS
Omega
Course : H-16
Distance : 5800m (Climbing 135m)

--/11 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Thomas JANSEN 0:36:56
2. Tom LEMERCIER 0:37:28
3. Achille BOUCHERIE 0:42:36

1. 217 00:12:28 375m 33'15"/km
2. 211 00:01:53 00:14:21 247m 7'37"/km
3. 219 00:00:32 00:14:53 76m 7'01"/km
4. 209 00:06:49 00:21:42 609m 11'12"/km
5. 173 00:07:49 00:29:31 670m 11'40"/km
6. 172 00:03:24 00:32:55 339m 10'02"/km
7. 170 00:02:40 00:35:35 238m 11'12"/km
8. 197 00:05:57 00:41:32 587m 10'08"/km
9. 200 00:11:40 00:53:12 256m 45'34"/km

10. 191 00:05:35 00:58:47 438m 12'45"/km
11. 190 00:02:40 01:01:27 226m 11'48"/km
12. 250 00:24:44 01:26:11
13. 222 00:01:23 01:27:34 168m 8'14"/km
14. 255 00:00:20 01:27:54 85m 3'55"/km
15. 999 00:00:27 01:28:21 83m 5'25"/km
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